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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 BABY BINDU MADHUSUDHANAN 
(HSBN)

Kilachaparambil, 
Chempanoda, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koyilandi

  

2 08/01/2026 JERIN K JOSEPH JOSEPH K E (FTHR) KUMBAKAPPALLI, 
Chempanoda, 
Chempanoda, 

Chempanoda, 673528, 
Koyilandi

  

3 08/01/2026 Jisi P Shibu (HSBN) Pulikkott, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 

673614, Koyilandy

  

4 08/01/2026 NAFIA SAFIYA (MTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

5 08/01/2026 Shibu PM Choyyan (FTHR) Pulikkot, Nochad, 
Nochad, Nochad, 

673614, Koyilandy

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 Muhammad Sahal P P Abdulla P P (FTHR) Poyinapilakkool, 
Muyippoth, 

Cheruvannur, 
Muyippoth, 673524, 

koyliandy

  

7 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
V P 

BAVACHI V P (FTHR) VALLUPARAMBIL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

8 08/01/2026 SARANYA S R RANJITH P K (HSBN) Pallikkunnummal, 
KAYANNA BAZAR, 

KAYANNA, 
KAYANNA BAZAR, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

9 08/01/2026 HIMA B BIJU (FTHR) KARAYATHIN 
CHOTTIL, 

CHEMPANODA, 
CHEMPANODA, 
CHEMPANODA, 

673528, PERAMBRA

  

10 08/01/2026 AYISHA HEBA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

EDAPPALLI 
MEETHAL, 
URALLUR, 

KOYILANDY, 
URALLUR, 673620, 

KOYILANDY

  

11 08/01/2026 SAJEESH NARAYANAN (FTHR) PUNATHIL, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 
KEEZHPPAYUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

12 08/01/2026 REEHA FATHIMA 
ABDULLA

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

14/221 A AL FAJAR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 Aryapriya S Sasi (FTHR) Paloth, Kuttoth, 
Cheruvannur, Kuttoth, 

673524, Koyilandi

  

14 08/01/2026 LIYANA ZANBACK AYISHA (MTHR) PUNATHIL, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDI

  

15 08/01/2026 MIDHLAJ N MUNEER T T (FTHR) NEELANGATH, 
KALANGALI, 

KOORACHUNDU, 
KOORACHUNDU, 

673527, KOYILANDY

  

16 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS AKBAR ALI A P 
(FTHR)

19/621-
A,AROOPPATTIL, 
PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDY

  

17 08/01/2026 NUHA ANVAR ANVAR (FTHR) KARINGATTICHALIL 
HOUSE, PALERI 

TOWN POST, 
KUTTIADI VIA, 
PALERI TOWN, 

673508, KOYILANDY

  

18 08/01/2026 RAJILA CHATHOTH 
KANDY

RAJAN  (FTHR) KAPPUMMAL, 
PERAMBRA, 

MENHANIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

19 08/01/2026 AYISHA NAFLA ABDUL RASHEED N 
(FTHR)

NELLIYOTTE, 
CHERIYAKUMBALAM, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

20 08/01/2026 RISPHANA JAMAL SAJEER PUTHALATH 
(HSBN)

PUTHALATH, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

21 08/01/2026 SAFA FATHIMA KUNHAMMED (FTHR) 14/193 THURUTHIYIL 
HO, MUYIPPOTH, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

MUYIPPOTH, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

22 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAHIS  
G K 

MOIDY 
GANAPATHIKANDI 

(FTHR)

GANAPATHYI 
KANDY, 

NADUVATHUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  

23 08/01/2026 MUHSINA N T ABDUL SALEEM T 
(FTHR)

KALLOTTU POYIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

24 08/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA N 
R 

ABDUL RASHEED N 
(FTHR)

NELLIYOTTE, 
CHERIYAKUMBALAM, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
673508, KOYILANDI

  

25 08/01/2026 AYISHA NAJAH SHAMSUDHEEN 
MANIKKOTH (FTHR)

CHETHIL, 
THURAYUR, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDI

  

26 08/01/2026 REJITHA  M K GIRIJA  (MTHR) MUNNOOTTAMKANDY, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKA, 
AVADUKA, 673528, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 08/01/2026 Nuja Nasrin Muhammed Sahid 
(HSBN)

Meethale 
kizhakkiyadath, 

Changaroth, Avadukka, 
Avadukka, 673528, 

Avadukka
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

28 08/01/2026 HAMRAS ASHRAFV 
K 

ASHRAF V K (FTHR) 362/
VELICHIKULANGARA, 

ERAVATTUR, 
ERAVATTUR, 

ERAVATTUR, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

29 08/01/2026 KUNJIPARYAYI MARIYAM (WIFE) PARAPPOOR 
MEETHAL, 

PUTTAMPOYIL, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

30 08/01/2026 MISRIYA V T KHALID V T (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
THAZHA, 

THURAYUR, 
THURAYUR, 

PAYYOLI ANGADI, 
673523, KOYILANDI

  

31 08/01/2026 ASHEERA O MUHAMMAD 
SAVITH (HSBN)

344 neeliveettil, 
keezhppayur, meppayur, 
keezhppayur, 673524, 

perambra

  

32 08/01/2026 SHAMSEERA P SHAFEEKH (HSBN) CHEMBOTTU 
KANDY, PALERI, 
PALERI, PALERI, 

673508, KOYILANDI

  

33 08/01/2026 Ranila Parvin p Rafeeq P (FTHR) Perinchery, Avidanallur, 
Avidanallur, Vakayad, 

673614, koyilandy

  

34 08/01/2026 SUBAIR K K SAJITHA (WIFE) VANNAM CHALIL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 MARIYAM KUNJIPARYAYI 
(HSBN)

PARAPPOOR 
MEETHAL, 

PUTTAMPOYIL, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

36 08/01/2026 JAMEELA MOIDEEN (HSBN) ATHIKKODANKANDI, 
ASARIMUKKU, 

PERAMBRA, 
MENHANNIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  

37 08/01/2026 AYSHA THANHA SAID MUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KARUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADIYANGAD POST, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

38 08/01/2026 NIMNA HIBA E SHAREEJ (FTHR) ENGARI, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

39 08/01/2026 Seenath Sabeek (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH, 
ARIKKULAM, 
ARIKKULAM, 

ARIKKULAM, 673620, 
KOYILANDY

  

40 08/01/2026 ASNA V P NAVAS (HSBN) VELLAPARAMBATH, 
PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI, 673508, 

KOYILANDY

  

41 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ALI (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
THAZHA KUNI, 
KADIYANGAD, 
CHANGAROTH, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

42 08/01/2026 Naja fathima v k Muhammed (FTHR) 208 A, East Perambra, 
Perambra, 

Thandorapara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

43 08/01/2026 MANJU  C VINEESH  
PUTHALATH (HSBN)

VALIYACHIRAYIL, 
URALLOOR, 

ARIKKULAM, 
URALLOOR, 673620, 

PERAMBRA

  

44 08/01/2026 JAUFAR KUNJIPARYAYI 
(FTHR)

PARAPPOOR 
MEETHAL, 

PUTTAMPOYIL, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

45 08/01/2026 Jishnu G S GIREESH (MTHR) THATATHIL 
MEETHAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

46 08/01/2026 BASHEER  T P KUNHI MOIDI (FTHR) THAZHEPURAYIL, 
THANIYODE, 
PERAMBRA, 

THANDORAPARA, 
673526, PERAMBRA

  

47 08/01/2026 KUNHAMMED V P KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

2/57 C 
VELLAPARAMBATH, 

PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI, 673508, 

KOYILANDY

  

48 08/01/2026 RUBINA P SHABAB (HSBN) PANAMBRAMMAL, 
MULIYANGAL, 

NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, PERAMBRA

  

49 08/01/2026 Ayisha Raniya RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) Perincheri, Avitanallur, 
Avitanallur, Vakayad, 

673614, Koyilandy

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

50 08/01/2026 NAVINAV S J SASI V (FTHR) PADINHARE 
AREECHAL 

VATTAKKANDI, 
KARAYAD, 

ARIKKULAM, 
KARAYAD, 673524, 

PERAMBRA

  

51 08/01/2026 LUBABA E HAJARA (MTHR) EDATHIL, AVALA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

52 08/01/2026 SHALIMA  P K MUHAMMAD  SHAFI  
V P (HSBN)

VALLIPARAMBATH, 
KALLOOR, 
KOOTHALI, 

KOOTHALI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

53 08/01/2026 ASWATHI  T G SHAJI K C (HSBN) KANIYANKANDI 
CHALIL, PERAMBRA, 

MENHANNIAM, 
PERAMBRA, 673525, 

KOYILANDI

  

54 08/01/2026 HIBA KARIM T KAREEM T (FTHR) THAROL, VALOOR, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDI

  

55 08/01/2026 SALMA SARA (MTHR) PARAVANTE 
KANDY, 

KOONIYODE, 
PALERI, 

MUTHUVANNACHA, 
673508, KOYILANDY

  

56 08/01/2026 FATHIMA ZEHRA MOIDEEN (FTHR) NAMBI 
PARAMBATH, 

IRINGATH, 
THURAYUR, 

IRINGATH, 673523, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

57 08/01/2026 IBRAYI Mariyam (MTHR) 14, East Perambra, 
Perambra, 

Thandorapara, 673526, 
Koyilandy

  

58 08/01/2026 HIBA KARIM T KARIM T  (FTHR) THAROL, VALOOR, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, KOYILANDY

  

59 08/01/2026 LUBANA SHERIN V V SHANID BASHEER 
ANDICHERY  (HSBN)

ANDICHERY, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

60 08/01/2026 V M THARA LENEESH (HSBN) VALLIPPATTA 
MEETHAL, 

SOOPPOKKADA, 
CHANGAROTH, 

AVADUKKA, 673528, 
KOYILANDY

  

61 08/01/2026 Devika  Babu Rajeesh (HSBN) Paroth Thazha, Iringath, 
Thurayur, Payyoli 
Angadi, 673523, 

Koyilandy

  

62 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 
VIA, KOOTHALI, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

63 08/01/2026 RAHEES NASEEMA RIYAZ 
(MTHR)

PULIYULLATHIL 
MEETHAL, PALERI, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  

64 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASSIM  M  M

MOOSSA (FTHR) MURICHANDY 
MEETHAL, 

VILAYATTOOR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

65 08/01/2026 ASIM JURAIS AZEEZ (FTHR) 21/
KADAVANJERIKUNIYIL, 

EDAVARAD, 
PERAMBRA, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

66 08/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA P SHAJI (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR 
POST, 673307, 
KOYILANDY

  

67 08/01/2026 LETTYMOL TOM TOM JOSE (FTHR) 12/107 D 
ANIMOOTTIL, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
PERAMBRA, 

CHAKKITTAPARA, 
673526, KOYILANDY

  

68 08/01/2026 SAFIYA MUHAMMED (HSBN) PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, KOOTHALI 
POST, PERAMBRA 
VIA, KOOTHALI, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

69 08/01/2026 VIJAYAN M KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

MUNDOTTIL, LAST 
KALLODE, 
KOOTHALI, 

PERAMBRA, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

70 08/01/2026 ASLAHA ASHRAF M (FTHR) MUNJOREMMAL, 
PALERI, PALERI, 
PALERI, 673508, 

KOYILANDI

  

71 08/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA  K V 

MUHAMMED 
SHABEER  P  (HSBN)

149/A  POOKOTTH 
THAZHA KUNI, 

NAMBRATHKARA, 
KEEZHARIYOOR, 
NADUVATHUR, 

673620, KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

72 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K 
M 

KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KALARIYULLATHIL, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

73 08/01/2026 ASHRAF M M AMMAD (FTHR) MELATTMEETHAL  
HOUSE, 

KEEZHPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KEEZHPAYUR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

74 08/01/2026 ISMAYIL E  EDATHIL HAJARA (WIFE) EDATHIL HOUSE, 
Avala, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
AVALA, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

75 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HAYA SAHAD A (FTHR) KHANSAS, 
PANTHIRIKKARA, 

CHANGAROTH, 
AVADUKKA, 673528, 

KOYILANDY

  

76 08/01/2026 ANEESA T H ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

THAROPOYIL, 
AVITANALLUR, 
AVITANALLUR, 
AVITANALLUR, 

673614, KOYILANDY

  

77 08/01/2026 SAJEER PUTHALATH IMBICHI MOIDY 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
IRINGATH, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDY

  

78 08/01/2026 SUBAIR MARUTHOLI HAMSA (FTHR) 18/96 MARUTHOLI, 
PALERI TOWN, 

PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

79 08/01/2026 NAJIYA P P JABIR  N K (HSBN) NADUKKANDY, 
PUTTAMPOYIL, 
MENHANIAM, 
MENHANIAM, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

80 08/01/2026 SIHA FATHIMA S T SIDHIQUE (FTHR) KARUVAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
PALERY TOWN, 
PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 

KOILANDI

  

81 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL K M 

BASHEER (FTHR) BISMILLA  HOUSE, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

82 08/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA RASHEED (FTHR) MAVAKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KADIYANGAD, 
PERAMBRA VIA, 
KADIYANGAD, 

673525, KOYILANDY

  

83 08/01/2026 NASEEMA  NIZAR (HSBN) VELLOLIPPIL, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVATTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
VADAKARA

  

84 08/01/2026 AMANI ROSHAN MUJEEB (FTHR) KUNIMMAL, 
POONATH, 

AVITANALLUR, 
POONATH, 673614, 

KOYILANDY

  

85 08/01/2026 ARATHI BAI  SR RAVI (FTHR) CHOYIKANDI 
MEETHAL, 
IRINGATH, 

THYURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

KOYILANDI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

86 08/01/2026 NITHA FATHIMA A HARSHAD T P (HSBN) THONDIPARAMBIL, 
CHAVATT, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KOZHUKKALLUR, 

673524, KOYILANDY

  

87 08/01/2026 MAJITHA MUHAMMED 
THARIK T (HSBN)

19/ 257Eanthilatt, 
Kallode, Eravattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

88 08/01/2026 SAKKEENA KOYAKUTTY V P 
(OTHR)

7/350, valoor, 
NOCHAD, CHENOLI, 
673525, QUILANDY

  

89 08/01/2026 SHIFA SHARIN A SIDDIQUE  (FTHR) AYADATHIL, 
CHENOLI, NOCHAD, 

CHENOLI, 673525, 
KOYILANDY

  

90 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K P

JASEERA  O K 
(MTHR)

KACHERIPARAMBIL, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

91 08/01/2026 Muhammed Shahin KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MADAM MANNIL, 
EDAVARAD, 
ERAVETTUR, 

EDAVARAD, 673525, 
PERAMBRA

  

92 08/01/2026 Sidharth V VALSAN (FTHR) 21, PALERI TOWN, 
PALERI, PALERI 
TOWN, 673508, 

KOYILANDI

  

93 08/01/2026 ADHILA A K SHAHIDA N (MTHR) KALPATHUKANDY, 
MEPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

94 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL AMMAD (FTHR) VAYAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

95 08/01/2026 ALBINRAJ P B BIJURAJ (FTHR) MARUTHIYATT, 
KUTTOTH, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KUTTOTH, 673524, 

KOYILANDI

  

96 08/01/2026 DEVANAND R S RAJAN P C (FTHR) 29, NOCHAD, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 
673614, KOYILANDY

  

97 08/01/2026 POOJALAKSHMI S R Ranjith K K (FTHR) Padinharekandy, 
Kallode, Eravattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

98 08/01/2026 AYISHA RIFA Shajith E (FTHR) Karimbanakandy, 
Kallode, Etavattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

99 08/01/2026 SAINABA HAMSA T T (HSBN) 8/247 Al Buraidha, 
Nambrathkara West, 

Keezhariyoor, 
Naduvathoor, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

100 08/01/2026 Rida Fathima Anthru (FTHR) Kottyadi House, Payyoli 
Angadi, Thurayur, 

Payyoli Angadi, 673523, 
koyilandy

  

101 08/01/2026 NUJAINA A H ASSAINAR (FTHR) 382, KEEZHPPAYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

KEEZHPPAYUR, 
673524, KOYILANDY

  

102 08/01/2026 MEENU S Subi (FTHR) Thacharath kandy, 
Kallode, Eravattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity

103 08/01/2026 SAHAD K V HAMSA T T (FTHR) 8/247 Al Buraidha, 
Nambrathkara West, 

Keezhariyoor, 
Naduvathoor, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

104 08/01/2026 Rida Fathima Sareena (FTHR) Kottyadi House, Payyoli 
Angadi, Thurayur, 

Payyoli Angadi, 673523, 
koyilandy

  

105 08/01/2026 NIYA S VINOD Vinodan V (FTHR) Gokulam 
Thacharathkandy, 
Kallode, Eravattur, 
Perambra, 673525, 

Koyilandy

  

106 08/01/2026 AMAYA E K VINODAN (FTHR) ERATHUKANDY, 
NARAKKODE, 

KOZHUKKALLUR, 
KEEZHARIYUR, 

673307, KOYILANDY

  

107 08/01/2026 SUFIYA FATHIMA Sayed Abdul Kafeel 
(FTHR)

Pleasure Home, 
Nambrathkara West, 

Keezhariyoor, 
Naduvathoor, 673620, 

Koyilandy

  

108 08/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA M HAMSA M (FTHR) 15/89, MAVILATTU, 
NOCHAD, NOCHAD, 

NOCHAD, 673614, 
KOYILANDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)



Jan 9, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAMBRA

Revision identity


